May 30 2024 (06:01) India Rail Info 1

Vikramshila Express (PT)/12367 - SF - ER
PNBE/Patna Junction to CNB/Kanpur Central
8h Om - 559 km - 3 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 BGP  |Bhagalpur junction 12:00 1 |1 0 63 |43 |[ER
2 |SGG |SultanGanj 12:23 12:28 5m |2 |1 24 |56 |44 |ER
3 |BUP |Bariarpur 12:47 12:49 2m |1 |1 42 |45 |41 |ER
4 |JMP  |Jamalpur Junction 13:04 13:09 5m |1,3 |1 53 55 (39 |ER
5 |DRH |Dharhara 13:22 13:24 2m |1 |1 65 |55 ER
6 |AHA |Abhaipur 13:35 13:37 2m |2 |1 75 |53 [52 |ER
7 |KH Kajra 13:45 13:47 2m (1 |1 82 |25 (51 |ER
8 KIUL |Kiul Junction 14:25 14:30 5m (3,4 |1 98 25 |153 [ECR
9 LKR Luckeesarai Junction 14:33 14:35 2m |3 |1 99 70 |153 |ECR
10 |BRYA |Barhiya 14:48 14:50 2m |2 |1 115 |72 ECR
11 |HTZ |Hathidah Junction 14:58 15:00 2m |2 |1 124 |54 |50 |[ECR
12 |MKA |Mokama 15:09 15:11 2m (3 |1 132 |103 |[144 |ECR
13 |BARH |Barh 15:26 15:28 2m (3 |1 158 |64 |134 |ECR
14 |BKP  |Bakhtiyarpur Junction 15:45 15:47 2m |2 |1 176 |74 |48 |ECR
15 [FUT Fatuha Junction 16:06 16:08 2m |3 |1 200 |60 |53 |ECR
16 |PNC |Patna Saheb 16:20 16:25 5m |2 |1 212 |20 |58 |ECR
17 |PNBE |Patna Junction 16:55 17:05 10m |4,5 |1 221 |77 |57 |ECR
18 |ARA |AraJjunction 17:43 17:45 2m (2 |1 271 |91 |59 |ECR
19 [(BXR |Buxar 18:30 18:32 2m |2 |1 339 |50 (68 |ECR
20 |(DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 20:25 20:35 0m |7 |1 433 |77 |79 |ECR
Junction (Mughalsarai)
21 [CNB |Kanpur Central 01:05 01:10 5m |1,2 (2 |780 |69 |127 |[NCR
22 |ANVT |Anand Vihar Terminal 07:20 3 ]2 1208 |- 207 [NR

May 30 2024 (06:01) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



